AMENDIMENT OF SOLICITATIONMMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONIRACH I CODE PAGE O PAGLS

1| 2

2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITICN/PURCHASE REQ. NO & PROJECT NO. (i aprivable)
M0003 See Block 16C ZEROREQ-01G-16-0001
6 JSSUED BY CODE |NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other than llem 6) CODE [
US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISIOHN
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, stwst, county, Stafo and 2IP Coda) “Jixy [oR AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
TOWERS WATSON DELRWARE INC
ATTN JANID HARRINGTON 98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
901 N GLEBE RD SUITE 500
ARLINGTON VA 22203-1853 . |10A NMODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO

GS10F0170P

NRC~-HQ-7K~-15-7-0001

108 DATED (SEE fTEM 13)
COBE (03261047 FACILITY CODE 11/25/2014

T3, THIS T05M GNLY APPLIES O ARERUIENTS OF SOLICUATIORS
{) The shova numbered soficitation Is amendsd as sotiorth in ltam 44 The haur and date specificd for receip! of OFers [is extended, {lis nol extended
Offers must acknowiedge recsipt of this emengment pricr ko the hour and date spocified in the solicitalion or as amendad | by onaof the i thods: {8) By compitting

items 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the emendment; (b) By acknowtedging receipt of lhis amendment on wzch copy of me offer submilied ; or (c) By
seperate lelter of telegram which inchixdes a roference to the solicitelicn and emendment numbers  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Hby

wirtue of this amendment you dasire ta change an offer alreedy submitiad , such change may bo made by falagram or lelter, providad each telegram of ielier makes seference
to Ihe solicitation and this smendmant, and is neceived prior to the apening hour and date spedified,
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) Net Decrease: -$.09

See Schedule
13, THIS ITEY ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION CF CONTRACTSIORDERS. 1T MOBIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN {TEH 14,

CHECKONE | A g;leg ECRHQg%Eq %%%ER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TC: {Specily autharily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/CRDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a8 changes in paving office,
appropridlion date, efe.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103{b)

T THIS GUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENY 1S ENTERED (N1O PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF

i O GTHER [Specty T/pe of modiicetnn a7d 7

| X | FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout .

| E.WPORTANT:  Contracior [Tienot, (IS raquired to sign tiis documentendtstum 1 copios to the lssuing cfice
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF secion headings, Includi Jation/contrect subjedt maller whare feasitio.)

The purpose of this modification is to de—obllgate excess funds in the amount of $0. 09 and
close out the delivery order.

Therefore, the delivery orders funded value is hereby decreased from $143,217.79 by $0.02

to $143,217.70.
LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Modification : Close Out
Total Amount for this Modification: ~$.09

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all tsrms and cenditions of the document referenced in item 8 A or 104, as heretcfore changad, remalns unchanged and in full force and affect

15A NAME AND TlTLi\OF BIGNER (Type arpnnl) 18A. NAMIE AND TITLE QF CONTRACTING GFFICER (Type or print}
R !
\\:\ DN NI NP ;i\ Mgw\\r*f’\& l- re ERIKA -
188 CORTHACY f?i(}f‘{:!?(}i‘ 15C. DATE SIGNED | 188 NRITERZ TATES OF AVERICA L/ 16C DATE SIGNED
“ / 7 i ) s
| G 1123 )20/
Wmd&w} : ZJ‘ ?f)\é ""W'é”"" o (s@'emﬁéwmm Cifticar) H 7 020{ é’ :

NEN mb’m 1628070 / v . STANDARD FORM 3oREV 10-83)
Pravious edition urusah;; Prascribed by GSA
. FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

TEHIPLATE - ADAIOOT oz )




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
GS10F0170P/NRC~HQ~TK-15-T-0001/M0003

PAGE OF

l 2

NAME GF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
TOWERS WATSON DELAWARE INC

ITEM NO
(R)

SUPFLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY

(8)

(C)

ONIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(B}

AMOUNT
(F)

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
2015-560300-DNFSB~30~30D001-62~2-393-13014~-252A
Percent changed from 73.314S%1 to 73.31496

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
2016-670300-DNFSB-30-30D001~62-2~393-1L3014~251R
Amount changed from $7,730.29 to $7,730.20
Percent changed fxrom 5.39758 to 5.39752

Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION-
MATI, PROCESSING CENTER

4930 BCILING BROOK PARKWAY
ROCKVILLE MD 20852 UShA

Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 12/31/2015

NSN 7540-01-152-8087

o
=2
73
-
-v
+A
easn
-

OFTIONAL FORM 338 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
'.FAR {48 CFR)} 53 110



